

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 1326 OF 2014

Unique Estates Development And OrsPetitioner

V/S

Chandru L. Raheja And OrsRespondent

Mr Raghav Gupta a/w Mr Kashish Mainkar i/b Wadia Ghandy
& Co for Respondents

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 30th November, 2018

P.C. :

None for the Petitioners.

Stand over to 18/12/2018, as a last chance.

(ASSOCIATE)