

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

ARBITRATION PETITION NO.1326 OF 2014

Unique Estates Development
And Others

... Petitioners

Versus

Chandru L. Raheja
And Others

... Respondents

.....

Ms. Aditi Bhansali a/w Mr. Ankit Pathak I/b Vivek A. Vashi for the
Petitioners.

Mr. Raghav Gupta I/b Wadia Ghandy and Co. for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

.....

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J.

DATE : 17 JANUARY 2019

P. C. :

. The Petitioners may file a compilation of documents within three weeks and serve copies on the Respondents.

2 Stand over 14 February 2019 for hearing.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)